
SCHOOL FEES 2023-24

SUMMARY OF TERMLY FEES AND CHARGES FOR THE AUTUMN TERM 2023/24
TERMLY FEES – SUMMARY & CHARGES  AUTUMN TERM 2023 

 

JUNIOR FEES (Years 7 & 8)  
Full Boarding £10,175 
Weekly Boarding (Mon’ to Thu’)   £8,770 
Flexi-boarding (22 nights)  *   £7,500    
Flexi-boarding (11 nights)  *   £7,000    
Day (Basic Tui�on Fee)  *   £5,780 

 

SENIOR FEES (Years 9 to 13)  Local fees apply to parent(s) with whom the child 
normally resides within a 10 mile radius of the 
clocktower 

Interna�onal Boarding  * £14,985 
Full Boarding £14,530 
Weekly Boarding (Mon’ to Fri’) * £12,410 Local Weekly Boarding (Mon’ to Fri’) £11,755 
Flexi-boarding (22 nights)  * £10,790 Local Flexi Boarding (22 nights)  *   £9,825 
Flexi-boarding (11 nights)  * £10,250 Local Flexi-boarding (11 nights)  *   £9,285 
Day (Basic Tui�on Fee)  *   £8,865 Local Day (Basic Tui�on Fee)  *   £7,870 

 

* Interna�onal Boarding Fee – includes UKVI administra�on costs (CAS fee etc), Transport to and from Heathrow each half- 
                                                             term and to IELTs tes�ng centres, and Boarders’ Sunday trips and ac�vi�es 

* Extra Flexi-boarding nights £60.00 each 

* Ad hoc nights, dependent on bed availability, £75.00 each   
 

Energy Surcharge – 2023-24  

1% of the fees paid for each individual pupil – the need for this will be reviewed on a termly basis as the high energy 
costs decrease. 

Insurance Charges (charged in advance on an opt-in basis) 

School Fees Protec�on Insurance 0.75% of fee payable 
Personal Effects Insurance £7.73 per term 
AXA PPP Healthcare  £126.00 per term 

 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION 

Awards 

All Scholarships, concessions and awards are normally made as a percentage of the basic junior or senior tui�on fee 
and deducted from the fee.  Founda�on Bursarial assistance may increase any award. 

Sibling discount of 7% of the basic tui�on fee (junior or senior) will apply to the elder child of two in full �me educa�on 
at Blundell’s School / Blundell’s Preparatory School or 10% and 7% respec�vely for the elder two, should there be three 
children. Please note that if a pupil is awarded any other concession, then this takes priority and any poten�al sibling 
discount ceases or does not apply. For the avoidance of doubt, sibling discount does not apply to pupils on the local 
fee tariff. 

Pre Entry Fees 

Registration Fee (secures a provisional place and is non-refundable) £100.00 
 
Acceptance Fee & Deposit - payable in advance of entry and refundable on the Leaver’s Bill issued at the end of a 
pupil’s final term; £500 (UK pupils), £1,000 (EU pupils) and £5,000 (non-UK & non-EU pupils). 
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children. Please note that if a pupil is awarded any other concession, then this takes priority and any poten�al sibling 
discount ceases or does not apply. For the avoidance of doubt, sibling discount does not apply to pupils on the local 
fee tariff. 

Pre Entry Fees 

Registration Fee (secures a provisional place and is non-refundable) £100.00 
 
Acceptance Fee & Deposit - payable in advance of entry and refundable on the Leaver’s Bill issued at the end of a 
pupil’s final term; £500 (UK pupils), £1,000 (EU pupils) and £5,000 (non-UK & non-EU pupils). 

TERMLY FEES – SUMMARY & CHARGES  AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 

JUNIOR FEES (Years 7 & 8)  
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Weekly Boarding (Mon’ to Thu’)   £8,770 
Flexi-boarding (22 nights)  *   £7,500    
Flexi-boarding (11 nights)  *   £7,000    
Day (Basic Tui�on Fee)  *   £5,780 

 

SENIOR FEES (Years 9 to 13)  Local fees apply to parent(s) with whom the child 
normally resides within a 10 mile radius of the 
clocktower 

Interna�onal Boarding  * £14,985 
Full Boarding £14,530 
Weekly Boarding (Mon’ to Fri’) * £12,410 Local Weekly Boarding (Mon’ to Fri’) £11,755 
Flexi-boarding (22 nights)  * £10,790 Local Flexi Boarding (22 nights)  *   £9,825 
Flexi-boarding (11 nights)  * £10,250 Local Flexi-boarding (11 nights)  *   £9,285 
Day (Basic Tui�on Fee)  *   £8,865 Local Day (Basic Tui�on Fee)  *   £7,870 

 

* Interna�onal Boarding Fee – includes UKVI administra�on costs (CAS fee etc), Transport to and from Heathrow each half- 
                                                             term and to IELTs tes�ng centres, and Boarders’ Sunday trips and ac�vi�es 

* Extra Flexi-boarding nights £60.00 each 

* Ad hoc nights, dependent on bed availability, £75.00 each   
 

Energy Surcharge – 2023-24  

1% of the fees paid for each individual pupil – the need for this will be reviewed on a termly basis as the high energy 
costs decrease. 

Insurance Charges (charged in advance on an opt-in basis) 

School Fees Protec�on Insurance 0.75% of fee payable 
Personal Effects Insurance £7.73 per term 
AXA PPP Healthcare  £126.00 per term 
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Interest 

2% per month, calculated on a daily basis, will be charged on the balance of accounts not paid by the first day of term.   

No�ce 

A full term’s no�ce is required in the following circumstances: 

• A change down in designa�on (e.g. Full Boarding to Weekly, or Weekly to Flexi, or Flexi to day) 
* Pupils may trade up in designa�on at any �me if suitable beds are available - a pro-rata fee is charged 

• An inten�on to leave the School (other than leaving normally at the end of the Upper 6th year)  
• The stopping of Music Tui�on and the stopping of Speech & Drama lessons 
• The stopping of Mandarin tui�on 
 

A term’s fees/charges in lieu of no�ce will be charged if due no�ce is not given. 

EXTRA CHARGES 

Standard Extras (charged termly in arrears) 

 

 

House Subs (Years 9 – 13) 
House subs (Years 7 & 8) 
Textbooks and Examina�ons 
CCF (compulsory for Year 10) 
 

£40.00 
£25.00 
at cost 
£94.00 (one-off fee charged in advance) 

Op�onal Extras (charged in arrears) 

 

Extra overnight stay (Flexi and Weekly Boarders) 
Overnight stay (Day pupils) 
Supper and Prep (Day pupils) 
DT, Art & Photographic Materials 
Excess Computer Prin�ng 
Music Tui�on 
Speech & Drama Lessons 
Mandarin Tui�on 
Individual Learning Support 
School Bus Fares 
Monday Morning Bus Fare (Kingsbridge & Chard) 
EAL (varying support levels according to need) 

 
 

£60.00 per night 
£75.00 per night 
£10.00 per day 
Pro rata for addi�onal materials 
Pro rata beyond allocated budget 
£36.00 per lesson 
£260.00 per term 
£35.00 per lesson 
By arrangement 
£6.00 per journey 
£12.50 per journey 
Individual up to 4 per week – maximum £495 
Small Group up to 4 per week – maximum £440 

 

ANNUAL CHARGES (per family) 

 

 

Blundellian Magazine £20.00 
Blundell’s Associa�on Subscrip�on £15.00 on an opt-out basis 
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